
Luncheon Sponsorships 
$500 

Thurs. Jan.18:  Sonefield, Songwriter & Author, Hootie & the Blowfish 
 
Wed. Feb. 21: Mayor Will Haynie, Town of Mount Pleasant - 
 
Thurs. March 21:  Earl Bridges "Philanthropologist" and host of the TV 
series, "The Good Road" 
 
Wed April 17:  David Ginn, President & CEO, Charleston Regional      
Development Alliance  
 
Thurs. May 16:  Medal of Honor Recipient   
 
Thurs. June 20:  President Andrew Hsu, College of Charleston 
 
Thurs. July 18:  TBD 
  
Thurs. August 15:  Robin Phoenix Johnson, Nationally Touring 
Standup Comedian, CEO Best Medicine Brigade, HEAL*RIOUS 
 
Thurs. Sept 19—Cooper River Bridge Run Speaker 
Thurs. Oct 17  
Thurs. Nov 21 
Thurs. Dec 12 - Live Holiday Entertainment 

• 3 Minutes of Speaking Time 
• Promotional Materials on luncheon tables 
• Leaderboard Ad in E-Newsletter 
• Logo in Social Media Posts and Event Registration 

Links 


